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Carbon High School Girls Basketball Schedule 2023-24

Date Opponent Time
Tuesday, Nov. 21 @ Cedar 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Nov. 28 @ Maple Mountain 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 5 VS Union 6:30 PM
Thursday, Dec. 7 VS Orem (Color Country Classic) TBD
Friday, Dec. 8 TBD (Color Country Classic) TBD
Saturday, Dec. 9 TBD (Color Country Classic) 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Dec. 12 VS North Sanpete 4:00 PM
Friday, Dec. 15 VS Millard, VS South Sevier 11:30 & 7:00
Saturday, Dec. 16 VS Kanab 1:30 PM
Tuesday, Dec. 19 @ Delta 7:00 PM
Thursday, Dec. 28 @ Juab 5:30 PM
Thursday, Jan. 4 @ Richfield 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Jan. 9 VS Manti 7:00 PM
Thursday, Jan. 11 @ Emery 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Jan. 16 @ Canyon View 6:30 PM
Thursday, Jan. 18 @ North Sanpete 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Jan. 23 VS Juab 7:00 PM
Thursday, Jan. 25 VS Delta 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Jan. 30 VS Richfield 7:00 PM
Thursday, Feb. 1 @ Manti 7:00 PM
Tuesday, Feb. 6 VS Emery 6:30 PM
Thursday, Feb. 8 VS Canyon View TBD
Tuesday, Feb. 13 First Round State Playoffs TBD
Friday, Feb. 16 Second Round State Playoffs TBD
Feb. 22-24 State Tournament (@ Sevier Valley Center TBD







